
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

0                                                               

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       68053

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        6600

 612 FIJI                                         -                        8200

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                        2610

 621 A SAMOA                                      -                       18000

                                                                

007                                                             

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          115          68053

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           60           6600

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -          100           8200

 618 NEWCALD        MT             -              -           20           2610

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -          215          18000

                                                                

00701                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          115          68053

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           60           6600

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -          100           8200

 618 NEWCALD        MT             -              -           20           2610

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -          215          18000

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          115          68053

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           60           6600

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -          100           8200

 618 NEWCALD        MT             -              -           20           2610

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -          215          18000

                                                                

00701012                                                        

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          115          68053

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       46197

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       37517

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         3026          46197

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         2634          37517

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         3026          46197

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         2634          37517

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  19000                      203580

 105 CHINA                                    14236                      292292

 106 TAIWAN                                   15267                      195969

 108 HG KONG                                   5850                       81251

 111 THAILND                                   4955                       41224

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        4626

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       34641

 118 INDNSIA                                   1709                       21724

 123 INDIA                                        -                       31203

 207 NETHLDS                                  14665                       54693

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       89280

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        4289

 302 CANADA                                    7194                       11060

 304 USA                                      41528                      461938

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         659

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1657                       40953

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   4893                       70174

 105 CHINA                                    10828                      263385

 106 TAIWAN                                    2916                       45239

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       11284

 111 THAILND                                      -                       11268

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        4626

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       34641

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        7885

 123 INDIA                                        -                       31203

 207 NETHLDS                                  14665                       14665

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        4289

 302 CANADA                                       -                        3866
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EXPORT203横須賀
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501                                                             

 304 USA                                      26099                      102221

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       13999

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   4893                       70174

 105 CHINA                                    10828                      263385

 106 TAIWAN                                    2916                       45239

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       11284

 111 THAILND                                      -                       11268

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        4626

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       34641

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        7885

 123 INDIA                                        -                       31203

 207 NETHLDS                                  14665                       14665

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        4289

 302 CANADA                                       -                        3866

 304 USA                                      26099                      102221

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       13999

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           111          13243         1078         131678

 105 CHINA          MT            32           3408          272          28907

 106 TAIWAN         MT            80           8064         1306         137362

 108 HG KONG        MT            53           5850          605          69967

 111 THAILND        MT            32           4955          187          29956

 118 INDNSIA        MT            14           1709           99          13839

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            3            659

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            16           1657          224          26954

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            864            2           1728

 106 TAIWAN         MT            14           4287           14           4864

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           80          40028

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          144          89280

 302 CANADA         MT            16           7194           16           7194

 304 USA            MT            30          15429          529         359717

                                                                

517                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           15           8504

                                                                

6                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                        3982

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        7633

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       11700

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       26329

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        5700

 407 PERU                                         -                        5658

                                                                

603                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           1365

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            5          11700

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            0            560

                                                                

60305                                                           

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -           60           1365

                                                                

605                                                             

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        3765

                                                                

60503                                                           

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            2           3765

                                                                

607                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        7633

 407 PERU                                         -                        3769

                                                                

60705                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        7633

 407 PERU                                         -                        3769

                                                                

6070509                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           10           7633

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            3           3769
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60705091                                                        

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           10           7633

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            3           3769

                                                                

611                                                             

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -           57           5700

                                                                

615                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                        2617

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       22564

 407 PERU                                         -                        1329

                                                                

61503                                                           

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1           5648

                                                                

61507                                                           

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            0            943

                                                                

6150701                                                         

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            0            943

                                                                

61511                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1106

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         677

                                                                

61513                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                         224

                                                                

7                                                               

 105 CHINA                                   275469                      411900

 108 HG KONG                                 594941                    16528244

 111 THAILND                                      -                       14000

 112 SNGAPOR                                  47500                      287500

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       10516

 141 OMAN                                         -                         472

 145 SYRIA                                   206819                     1911262

 146 LEBANON                                  25803                      337289

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      895536

 201 ICELAND                                   3213                      218460

 202 NORWAY                                       -                    13030016

 203 SWEDEN                                    3344                      319144

 204 DENMARK                                  12573                      919980

 205 U KING                                 1272691                    10882396

 206 IRELAND                                      -                       15821

 207 NETHLDS                                 161360                     3706008

 208 BELGIUM                                 154494                     4854232

 210 FRANCE                                   13224                     4147330

 213 GERMANY                                1436692                    23859545

 215 SWITZLD                                  19724                     2925608

 217 PORTUGL                                 208859                     1651193

 220 ITALY                                        -                     1131554

 222 FINLAND                                   1565                      314192

 223 POLAND                                       -                       33089

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1459                       43994

 225 AUSTRIA                                 156106                     1971844

 230 GREECE                                   43325                    16458035

 233 CYPRUS                                   42371                      843637

 234 TURKEY                                  129924                      402743

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                       22432

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        3168

 242 SLOVENI                                   4324                      133232

 245 CZECH                                        -                        1181

 302 CANADA                                 1170953                    24707359

 304 USA                                   47391487                   470622340

 305 MEXICO                                       -                      329704

 307 HONDURS                                      -                      159863

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       39410

 324 PRTRICO                                1260183                     4874772

 330 ST LUCI                                   6115                        6115

 331 ANT BAR                                  37337                      327939

 333 C DOMNC                                   9903                       53102

 334 MONT SE                                   3798                       12409

 335 ST CHRI                                  24291                       84065

 336 ST VINT                                   4661                        9161
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7                                                               

 407 PERU                                         -                       27695

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                       25000

 506 EGYPT                                        -                      119459

 517 GHANA                                        -                       35000

 524 NIGERIA                                 209504                      209504

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                    14490208

                                                                

701                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                         260

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       10516

 141 OMAN                                         -                         472

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        5053

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        4543

 205 U KING                                       -                       93949

 206 IRELAND                                      -                       13894

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       25749

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       30388

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       19299

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        9993

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                      101606

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       17497

 230 GREECE                                    2856                        5458

 234 TURKEY                                    3529                        3529

 302 CANADA                                       -                       20843

 304 USA                                     258773                     1867715

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        7000

 333 C DOMNC                                      -                        2733

                                                                

70101                                                           

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -           57            472

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         1430          30388

                                                                

7010103                                                         

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -           57            472

                                                                

70101032                                                        

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -           57            472

                                                                

70103                                                           

 302 CANADA                                       -                       19585

                                                                

7010301                                                         

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -            2          19585

                                                                

70119                                                           

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1258

                                                                

70125                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                         260

                                                                

70127                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       10516

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        5053

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        4543

 205 U KING                                       -                       93949

 206 IRELAND                                      -                       13894

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       25749

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       19299

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        9993

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                      101606

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       17497

 230 GREECE                                    2856                        5458

 234 TURKEY                                    3529                        3529

 304 USA                                     258773                     1867715

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        7000

 333 C DOMNC                                      -                        2733

                                                                

703                                                             

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         830

 213 GERMANY                                    700                         700

 407 PERU                                         -                        1195

                                                                

70315                                                           
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70315                                                           

 407 PERU                                         -                         856

                                                                

70319                                                           

 407 PERU           KG             -              -          120            339

                                                                

70327                                                           

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         830

 213 GERMANY                                    700                         700

                                                                

705                                                             

 105 CHINA                                   275469                      411640

 108 HG KONG                                 594941                    16528244

 111 THAILND                                      -                       14000

 112 SNGAPOR                                  47500                      287500

 145 SYRIA                                   206819                     1911262

 146 LEBANON                                  25803                      337289

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      895536

 201 ICELAND                                   3213                      218460

 202 NORWAY                                       -                    13024963

 203 SWEDEN                                    3344                      319144

 204 DENMARK                                  12573                      915437

 205 U KING                                 1272691                    10788447

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1927

 207 NETHLDS                                 161360                     3680259

 208 BELGIUM                                 154494                     4823014

 210 FRANCE                                   13224                     4128031

 213 GERMANY                                1435992                    23848852

 215 SWITZLD                                  19724                     2925608

 217 PORTUGL                                 208859                     1549587

 220 ITALY                                        -                     1131554

 222 FINLAND                                   1565                      314192

 223 POLAND                                       -                       33089

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1459                       43994

 225 AUSTRIA                                 156106                     1954347

 230 GREECE                                   40469                    16452577

 233 CYPRUS                                   42371                      843637

 234 TURKEY                                  126395                      399214

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                       22432

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        3168

 242 SLOVENI                                   4324                      133232

 245 CZECH                                        -                        1181

 302 CANADA                                 1170953                    24686516

 304 USA                                   47132714                   468754625

 305 MEXICO                                       -                      329704

 307 HONDURS                                      -                      159863

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       32410

 324 PRTRICO                                1260183                     4874772

 330 ST LUCI                                   6115                        6115

 331 ANT BAR                                  37337                      327939

 333 C DOMNC                                   9903                       50369

 334 MONT SE                                   3798                       12409

 335 ST CHRI                                  24291                       84065

 336 ST VINT                                   4661                        9161

 407 PERU                                         -                       26500

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                       25000

 506 EGYPT                                        -                      119459

 517 GHANA                                        -                       35000

 524 NIGERIA                                 209504                      209504

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                    14490208

                                                                

70503                                                           

 105 CHINA          NO           188         275469          286         411065

 108 HG KONG        NO           535         594941         9627       16528244

 145 SYRIA          NO           349         206819         2876        1911262

 146 LEBANON        NO            20          25803          232         337289

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -          752         895536

 201 ICELAND        NO             4           3213          260         218460

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -          394         449376

 203 SWEDEN         NO             1           3344          320         319144

 204 DENMARK        NO            12          12573         1072         915437

 205 U KING         NO          1246        1272691         9531       10788447

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -            2           1927

 207 NETHLDS        NO           205         161360         4034        3680259
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70503                                                           

 208 BELGIUM        NO           204         154494         5434        4823014

 210 FRANCE         NO            15          13224         3674        4128031

 213 GERMANY        NO          1443        1435992        23252       23848852

 215 SWITZLD        NO            24          19724         2482        2925608

 217 PORTUGL        NO           243         208859         1731        1549587

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          968        1131554

 222 FINLAND        NO             1           1565          374         314192

 223 POLAND         NO             -              -           47          33089

 224 RUSSIAN        NO             1           1459           23          43994

 225 AUSTRIA        NO           189         156106         2142        1954347

 230 GREECE         NO            88          40469         1804        1118357

 233 CYPRUS         NO            40          42371          943         843637

 234 TURKEY         NO           150         126395          335         399214

 235 ESTONIA        NO             -              -           14          22432

 238 UKRAINE        NO             -              -            2           3168

 242 SLOVENI        NO             5           4324          168         133232

 245 CZECH          NO             -              -            1           1181

 302 CANADA         NO           877        1170953        16572       24686516

 304 USA            NO         23249       47132714       250648      468754625

 305 MEXICO         NO             -              -          141         329704

 324 PRTRICO        NO           877        1260183         3705        4874772

 330 ST LUCI        NO             8           6115            8           6115

 331 ANT BAR        NO            30          37337          304         327939

 333 C DOMNC        NO             9           9903           47          50369

 334 MONT SE        NO             4           3798           13          12409

 335 ST CHRI        NO            24          24291           83          84065

 336 ST VINT        NO             5           4661            5           4661

 506 EGYPT          NO             -              -          107         119459

 524 NIGERIA        NO           116         209504          116         209504

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO           188         275469          286         411065

 108 HG KONG        NO           529         581700         9512       16347660

 146 LEBANON        NO            15          14918          183         254811

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -          752         895536

 201 ICELAND        NO             4           3213          229         185199

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -          229         240993

 203 SWEDEN         NO             1           3344          320         319144

 204 DENMARK        NO             1           1580          828         663592

 205 U KING         NO           848         863936         7042        8209107

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -            1           1014

 207 NETHLDS        NO           197         153730         3924        3568447

 208 BELGIUM        NO           203         153550         5131        4505943

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -         3544        3966874

 213 GERMANY        NO          1443        1435992        22085       22510678

 215 SWITZLD        NO            24          19724         2317        2734283

 217 PORTUGL        NO            73          68254         1290        1194091

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          607         634037

 222 FINLAND        NO             1           1565          332         268034

 223 POLAND         NO             -              -           47          33089

 224 RUSSIAN        NO             1           1459           23          43994

 225 AUSTRIA        NO           165         133557         1803        1629344

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -           40          54252

 233 CYPRUS         NO             -              -          555         444528

 234 TURKEY         NO           150         126395          335         399214

 235 ESTONIA        NO             -              -           14          22432

 238 UKRAINE        NO             -              -            2           3168

 242 SLOVENI        NO             5           4324          168         133232

 245 CZECH          NO             -              -            1           1181

 302 CANADA         NO           447         752014        11611       20173486

 304 USA            NO         22671       45905884       247590      462538824

 305 MEXICO         NO             -              -          141         329704

 324 PRTRICO        NO           780        1057561         3473        4411244

 330 ST LUCI        NO             8           6115            8           6115

 331 ANT BAR        NO            17          19722          216         212860

 333 C DOMNC        NO             2           1773           11          10978

 334 MONT SE        NO             4           3798           12          11508

 335 ST CHRI        NO            20          19994           68          68319

 336 ST VINT        NO             2           1575            2           1575

 506 EGYPT          NO             -              -            7           9277

 524 NIGERIA        NO           116         209504          116         209504

                                                                

7050303                                                         
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7050303                                                         

 108 HG KONG        NO             6          13241          115         180584

 145 SYRIA          NO           349         206819         2876        1911262

 146 LEBANON        NO             5          10885           49          82478

 201 ICELAND        NO             -              -           31          33261

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -          165         208383

 204 DENMARK        NO            11          10993          244         251845

 205 U KING         NO           398         408755         2489        2579340

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -            1            913

 207 NETHLDS        NO             8           7630          110         111812

 208 BELGIUM        NO             1            944          303         317071

 210 FRANCE         NO            15          13224          130         161157

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -         1167        1338174

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -          165         191325

 217 PORTUGL        NO           170         140605          441         355496

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          361         497517

 222 FINLAND        NO             -              -           42          46158

 225 AUSTRIA        NO            24          22549          339         325003

 230 GREECE         NO            88          40469         1764        1064105

 233 CYPRUS         NO            40          42371          388         399109

 302 CANADA         NO           430         418939         4961        4513030

 304 USA            NO           578        1226830         3058        6215801

 324 PRTRICO        NO            97         202622          232         463528

 331 ANT BAR        NO            13          17615           88         115079

 333 C DOMNC        NO             7           8130           36          39391

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            1            901

 335 ST CHRI        NO             4           4297           15          15746

 336 ST VINT        NO             3           3086            3           3086

 506 EGYPT          NO             -              -          100         110182

                                                                

70503031                                                        

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -           82          86823

 145 SYRIA          NO           349         206819         2807        1807661

 146 LEBANON        NO             1           1072           27          27364

 201 ICELAND        NO             -              -           31          33261

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -          165         208383

 204 DENMARK        NO            11          10993          244         251845

 205 U KING         NO           398         408755         2489        2579340

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -            1            913

 207 NETHLDS        NO             8           7630          110         111812

 208 BELGIUM        NO             1            944          303         317071

 210 FRANCE         NO            15          13224          130         161157

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -         1167        1338174

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -          165         191325

 217 PORTUGL        NO           170         140605          441         355496

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          361         497517

 222 FINLAND        NO             -              -           42          46158

 225 AUSTRIA        NO            24          22549          339         325003

 230 GREECE         NO            88          40469         1764        1064105

 233 CYPRUS         NO            40          42371          388         399109

 302 CANADA         NO           430         418939         4961        4513030

 304 USA            NO           578        1226830         3057        6213801

 324 PRTRICO        NO            48          99181          106         190698

 331 ANT BAR        NO             4           5555           40          51292

 333 C DOMNC        NO             2           2014           27          28080

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            1            901

 335 ST CHRI        NO             4           4297           15          15746

 336 ST VINT        NO             1            946            1            946

                                                                

70505                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                         575

                                                                

70513                                                           

 111 THAILND        NO             -              -            1          14000

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             1          47500            6         287500

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            1       12575587

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            1       15334220

 307 HONDURS        NO             -              -            6         159863

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            4          32410

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -            1           4500

 407 PERU           NO             -              -            2          26500

 412 URUGUAY        NO             -              -            1          25000

 517 GHANA          NO             -              -            1          35000

 625 MARSHAL        NO             -              -            1       14490208
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7051301                                                         

 111 THAILND        NO             -              -            1          14000

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             1          47500            4         180000

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            1       12575587

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            1       15334220

 307 HONDURS        NO             -              -            6         159863

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            4          32410

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -            1           4500

 407 PERU           NO             -              -            2          26500

 412 URUGUAY        NO             -              -            1          25000

 517 GHANA          NO             -              -            1          35000

 625 MARSHAL        NO             -              -            1       14490208

                                                                

70513011                                                        

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            1       12575587

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            1       15334220

 625 MARSHAL        NO             -              -            1       14490208

                                                                

70513014                                                        

 111 THAILND        NO             -              -            1          14000

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             1          47500            4         180000

 307 HONDURS        NO             -              -            6         159863

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            4          32410

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -            1           4500

 407 PERU           NO             -              -            2          26500

 412 URUGUAY        NO             -              -            1          25000

 517 GHANA          NO             -              -            1          35000

                                                                

8                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                         340

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         381

 407 PERU                                         -                        2995

                                                                

801                                                             

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            0            270

                                                                

807                                                             

 407 PERU                                         -                         354

                                                                

80709                                                           

 407 PERU                                         -                         354

                                                                

8070901                                                         

 407 PERU           DZ             -              -          200            354

                                                                

809                                                             

 407 PERU                                         -                         208

                                                                

811                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                         340

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         381

                                                                

81101                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                         340

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         381

                                                                

8110117                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -            8            340

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -           40            381

                                                                

813                                                             

 407 PERU                                         -                        2163

                                                                

81311                                                           

 407 PERU           KG             -              -          580           1656

                                                                

81317                                                           

 407 PERU                                         -                         507

                                                                

8131701                                                         

 407 PERU                                         -                         507

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         663
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

9                                                               

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         461

 304 USA                                          -                     8716967

 312 PANAMA                                       -                     1000000

 621 A SAMOA                                      -                        7471

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         663

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         461

 304 USA                                          -                     8716967

 312 PANAMA                                       -                     1000000

 621 A SAMOA                                      -                        7471

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


